7-8 Garrick Industrial Centre, Irving Way, london NW9 6AQ, England
tel: technical support +44 (0)20 8732 3350   +44 (0)20 8732 3332
fax: +44 (0)20 8202 3387   www.cbceurope.com
V1.02
600 TVL (690 HTVL-e WDR) Internal Domes with  built
in lens
ZC-D8000 PBA Internal Series

Accessories Self-tapping screw (x3), Template (x1), Instruction manual (x1, Additional power connector (x1)
NB. Specification subject to change without notification
ORDERING INFORMATION
ZC-D8312PBA 1/3” Colour Sony Effio 600TVL 0.4Lux 3.3-12.0mm Varifocal Internal 12vdc/24vac
ZC-DN8312PBA 1/3” True Day/Night Sony Effio 600TVL 0.4Lux 3.3-12.0mm Varifocal Internal 12vdc/24vac
ZC-DW8312PBA 1/3” Colour Sony Effio 600TVL 0.4Lux 3.3-12.0mm Varifocal Internal Digital WDR 12vdc/24vac
ZC-DWN8312PBA 1/3” True Day/Night PIXIM Seawolf 690HTVL-e 0.04Lux 3.3-12.0mm Varifocal Internal True WDR 12vdc/24vac